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LYNUX
SERIES

TUBO LED
1500MM
G13 24W
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24W
4200K
2300 lm
214 cd
270º
G13
FP>0.90
IP40
AC 100-250V
50/60 Hz
SMD

ref.TUB-018
24W
5000K
2300 lm
214 cd
270º
G13
FP>0.90
IP40
AC 100-250V
50/60 Hz
SMD

ref.TUB-021
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Difusor
NANO

PLASTIC

A+

1m

Ángulo: 270º

2m

3m

Ec=189 Lx

Ec=90 Lx

Ec=500 Lx

1500 mm


